
WEEK Days Date Hoegh Kunsan Voy No Iris Ace Voy No Viking Diamond Voy No Hoegh Inchon Voy No Hoegh Pusan Voy No Pearl Ace Voy No Aquarius Ace Voy No World Spirit Voy No

Monday 9/04/2018 Zeebrugge Derince 0007E Piraeus Tangiers Med Barcelona 0069E Tyne

Tuesday 10/04/2018  Derince / Yenikoy Piraeus Barcelona Barcelona Zeebrugge

Wednesday 11/04/2018 Borusan Derince 0003E Barcelona Tangiers Med Zeebrugge

15 Thursday 12/04/2018 Piraeus Derince Livorno Tangiers Med Setubal

Friday 13/04/2018 Tangiers Med Livorno Setubal Santander

Saturday 14/04/2018 Tangiers Med

Sunday 15/04/2018 Piraeus Le Havre

Monday 16/04/2018 Barcelona Tangiers Med Le Havre Sheerness

Tuesday 17/04/2018 Livorno Tangiers Med Tangiers Med Derince 0011E Zeebrugge Sheerness Barcelona 0038E

Wednesday 18/04/2018 Livorno Tangiers Med Borusan Zeebrugge Grimsby Barcelona

16 Thursday 19/04/2018 Tyne WHP

Friday 20/04/2018 Tyne Tyne Setubal

Saturday 21/04/2018 Le Havre Tyne Setubal

Sunday 22/04/2018 Piraeus Zeebrugge  Zeebrugge 

Monday 23/04/2018 Zeebrugge  Le Havre Tangiers Med

Tuesday 24/04/2018 Derince 0045E Tyne Zeebrugge Tangiers Med Sheerness

Wednesday 25/04/2018 Yenikoy / Borusan Tyne Santander Sheerness

17 Thursday 26/04/2018 Borusan Barcelona Grimsby

Friday 27/04/2018 Tyne Livorno WHP/Tyne

Saturday 28/04/2018 Tyne Livorno Tyne

Sunday 29/04/2018 Tangiers Med Zeebrugge

Monday 30/04/2018 Zeebrugge Le Havre Barcelona 0070E

Tuesday 1/05/2018 Tangiers Med Barcelona Zeebrugge Piraeus

Wednesday 2/05/2018 Tangiers Med Livorno Zeebrugge Derince 0011E Santander

18 Thursday 3/05/2018 Livorno Borusan Setubal

Friday 4/05/2018 Tyne Setubal

Saturday 5/05/2018 Tangiers Med Tyne

Sunday 6/05/2018 Piraeus

Monday 7/05/2018 Le Havre Barcelona Zeebrugge Sheerness Barcelona 0039E

Tuesday 8/05/2018 Zeebrugge Derince 0008E Tangiers Med Grimsby

Wednesday 9/05/2018 Zeebrugge Borusan Livorno Tangiers Med WHP/Tyne

19 Thursday 10/05/2018 Tyne Setubal

Friday 11/05/2018 Tyne Zeebrugge

Saturday 12/05/2018 Tyne Tangiers Med

Sunday 13/05/2018 Piraeus

Monday 14/05/2018 Zeebrugge Barcelona Le Havre Santander Sheerness

Tuesday 15/05/2018 Tangiers Med Derince Derince 0001E Zeebrugge Grimsby

Wednesday 16/05/2018 Borusan Livorno Zeebrugge WHP/Tyne

20 Thursday 17/05/2018 Tyne

Friday 18/05/2018 Tyne Zeebrugge

Saturday 19/05/2018 Tangiers Med Tyne

Sunday 20/05/2018 Piraeus
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